
Реестр  
выданных разрешений на строительство за период 2019–2022 

 

№ 
п/п 

Наименование 
застройщика ИНН Адрес 

застройщика 

Тип 
строительного 

объекта 
Адрес объекта Кадастровый 

номер з/у 

Наименование 
объекта кап. 
строительства 

Реквизиты 
(номер) 

разрешения на 
строительство 

Дата выдачи 
разрешения на 
строительство 

Общая 
площадь 
объекта, 
кв. м 

1 Гахиев Ш.С. 245700521778 - Здание г. Дудинка, 
ул. Островского,8 84:03:0020004:1947 Магазин 

№ 24-
RU84501102-

104-2020 
06.08.2020 1280,2 

2 Саримсоков Л.К. 246104280516 - Здание г. Дудинка, 
ул. Ленина, зд. 14 84:03:0020002:50 Магазин 

№ 24-
RU84501102-

105-2020 
20.08.2020 260 

3 
УРИ 

Администрации 
ТДНМР 

2469010006 
г. Дудинка, 

ул. Дудинская, 
7А 

Здание г. Дудинка, 
ул. Ленина, зд. 38 84:03:0020004:39 Общеобразо-

вательная школа 

№ 24-
RU84501102-

107-2022 
12.07.2022 4881 

4 ООО «ГЕРМЕС-
ИНЖИНИРИНГ» 2465327002 

г. Красноярск 
ул. Авиаторов, 
д. 5 оф.431 

Здание г. Дудинка, 
ул. Советская 84:03:0020001:604 

Здание 
административно-
бытового корпуса 

№ 2 

№ 24-
RU84501102-

108-2022 
08.09.2022 1411,88 

 


